

Achizitie materiale de constructie

I.D.: 88386176

Data publicarii 18.10.23 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 695,73 RON - 695,73 RON

Descriere: SURUB CAP BOMBAT TORBANT 8X140 50 1.2605 63.03 PIULITE HEX 8 ZA M8 50 0.168 8.4 371264 DIBLU CU CARLIG TIP3 12 1.6807 20.17 SAIBE OTEL/CAUCIUC EPDN 6.3X19 12 0.1681 2.02 81908 BURGHIU STICLA 8X80 1 14.2857 14.29 VOPSEA ROST 0.6L 3 13.4454 40.34 SURUBURI PENTRU PAL SI LEMN CAP INECAT 4X50 50 0.1092 5.46 LANT COM GALV ZA MED 5.55X26X19 MM 6.7 8.4034 56.3 VOPSEA SIBA 600ML 2 12.605 25.21 020445 LACAT 60MM 1 12.605 12.61 182006 AMESTECATOR VOPSEA SDS TURBO 100X600X9.8MM 1 16.8067 16.81 D-00153 BURGHIU SDS PLUS 8X260 1 9.2437 9.24 D-00197 BURGHIU SDS PLUS 10X260 1 10.084 10.08 SPUMA POLIURETANICA PAI 620ML WERKER 1 16.8067 16.81 SURUBURI MONTAJ FERESTRE ZINCATE 7.5X152 3 1.1765 3.53 SURUBURI MONTAJ FERESTRE ZINCATE 7.5X122 3 0.9244 2.77 4932430886 BIT TX30 25MM MILWAUKEE 1 3.3613 3.36 PZ 2-25MM 2 2.521 5.04 SARMA ZINCATA 2 3 8.4034 25.21 99230 CONECTOR CU FILET INTERN REDUCTOR 1-3/4 7 5.4622 38.24 241345 PLASA ANTIBURUIENI 2X100M GEOTEXTIL 26 3.7815 98.32 BANDA AVERIZARE ALB/ROSU 70MMX200M 10 20.1681 201.68 SPUMA POLIURETANICA PAI 620ML WERKER 1 16.8067 16.81